General information about company

Scrip code 539334

NSE Symbol SHREEPUSHK
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE712K01011

Name of the company

Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 (\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category | of ) iy pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder (1) shares sharcs Depository | _ (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VI As a | 465 eg: |Class % of
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 19036988 19036988 | 63 19036988 19036988 | 63
Group
B) Public 16685 11182447 11182447 |37 11182447 11182447 |37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16692 30219435 30219435 | 100 30219435 30219435 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgeq or
No. Of No. of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying . (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa sa | dematerialized
(II) . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . = 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX) Asa % | No- () Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 63 18958778 | 99.59 19036988
Group
(B) Public 37 11182442
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18958778 | 62.74 30219430




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :}Il(;}gf z}(l);?ésnos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalo
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity ; per SCRR, of
Receipts avy+
held (IV) | shares 1) (V) (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa % of X ey Tota Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 19036988 19036988 | 63 19036988 19036988 | 63
undivided Family
(SX;’('lT)"tal 7 19036988 19036988 | 63 19036988 19036988 | 63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 19036988 19036988 | 63 19036988 19036988 | 63
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1615814 1615814 |5.35 1615814 1615814 |5.35
© Foreign Portfolio |, 288259 288259 |0.95 288259 288259 [ 0.95
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 26384 26384 0.09 26384 26384 0.09
Banks
@ Any Other 1 365956 365956 | 1.21 365956 365956 | 1.21
(specify)
(SE;’('IT)"“I 8 2296413 2296413 | 7.6 2296413 2296413 | 7.6
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders | y5¢) 5297000 5297000 |17.53 5297000 5297000 | 1753
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 913420 913420 |3.02 913420 913420 |3.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1266 1266 0 1266 1266 0
© Any Other 835 2674348 2674348 |8.85 2674348 2674348 | 8.85
(specify)
(S];l;)(_;;mal 16677 8886034 8886034 |29.41 8886034 8886034 |29.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16685 11182447 11182447 | 37 11182447 11182447 | 37
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total ( 16692 30219435 30219435 | 100 30219435 30219435 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 16692 30219435 30219435 | 100 30219435 30219435 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of ; ; otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) Number of
U eziresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur'ri erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a %
(X) No. (a) total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(a) 63 18958778 199.59 19036988
?IL;b‘TOtal (A) 63 18958778 | 99.59 19036988
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63 18958778 | 99.59 19036988
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions
(a) 5.35 1615814
(e) 0.95 288259
€3] 0.09 26384
@) 1.21 365956
Sub-Total (B) 7.6 2296413
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.53 5296995
(a(ii) 3.02 913420
(b) 0 1266
(e) 8.85 2674348
Sub-Total (B) 2941 8886029
3
Total Public
Shareholding
37 11182442
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 18958778 | 62.74 30219430
Total 100 18958778 | 62.74 30219430
(A+B+C) :




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANU GOPI
MAKHARIA

RANJANA

PUNIT

MAKHARIA

PUNIT

GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GAUTAM
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHARIA

ARADHANA
MAKHARIA

RAGHAV
MAKHARIA

PAN (1)

AABPM1093N

AABPM1097]

AACPM4481B

AACPM4482C

ABHPM&102F

AQJPMS5849E

CNYPM7468M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

432307

375692

12370593

5141301

357131

359629

335

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

432307

375692

12370593

5141301

357131

359629

335

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.24

40.94

17.01

1.18

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

432307

375692

12370593

5141301

357131

359629

335

Class eg:y

Total

432307

375692

12370593

5141301

357131

359629

335

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.24

40.94

17.01

1.18

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.24

40.94

17.01

1.18

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

432307

375692

12370593

5063301

357131

359629

125

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

98.48

100

100

37.31

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

432307

375692

12370593

5141301

357131

359629

335

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19036988

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

19036988

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

19036988

Class eg:y

Total

19036988

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

63

capital) (XI)=

(VIDHXi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 18958778

As a % of total 99.59

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19036988

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD-A/C RELIANCESMALL CAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAATR0090B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1615814

1615814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1615814

1615814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1615814

1615814

Class eg:y

Total

1615814

1615814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.35

5.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1615814

1615814




L

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCI5500R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

365956

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

365956

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

365956

Class eg:y

Total

365956

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

365956

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BARBARIK DISTRIBUTORS

PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADCB4364L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

106

511

215

834

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

457149

308959

582528

8300

1317412

2217199

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

457149

308959

582528

8300

1317412

2217199

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.93

0.03

4.36

7.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

457149

308959

582528

8300

1317412

2217199

Class eg:y

Total

457149

308959

582528

8300

1317412

2217199

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.51

1.02

1.93

0.03

4.36

7.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.93

0.03

4.36

7.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

457149

308959

582528

8300

1317412

2217199

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







